South Fork Clearwater River Watershed
Advisory Group

DRAFT Agenda

Wednesday November 29, 2023
1-4 pm Pacific Time
Grangeville, ID Super 8 (801 W South 1%t Street)

Approximate
Time

1:00
1:05

1:10
1:30

1:50
2:00
2:10
2:30
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
4:00

Topic

Begin Meeting, introductions

Action Item: vote to accept and finalize November 1, 2022
meeting minutes

Sediment plan refresher — how did we get here?

Final South Fork Clearwater River Watershed Sediment
Assessment Plan

Questions and discussion

Break

Suction dredge activity report

2023 suction dredge pilot study preliminary results
Questions and discussion

Suction dredge IPDES permit update

Future meetings

Open floor

Adjourn

Presenter

Chair & WAG
Chair & WAG

DEQ
DEQ

All

DEQ
DEQ
All
DEQ
DEQ
All



