

South Fork Clearwater River Watershed Advisory Group

DRAFT Agenda

Wednesday November 29, 2023 1-4 pm Pacific Time Grangeville, ID Super 8 (801 W South 1st Street)

Approximate Time	Торіс	Presenter
1:00	Begin Meeting, introductions	Chair & WAG
1:05	<i>Action Item</i> : vote to accept and finalize November 1, 2022 meeting minutes	Chair & WAG
1:10	Sediment plan refresher – how did we get here?	DEQ
1:30	Final South Fork Clearwater River Watershed Sediment Assessment Plan	DEQ
1:50	Questions and discussion	All
2:00	Break	
2:10	Suction dredge activity report	DEQ
2:30	2023 suction dredge pilot study preliminary results	DEQ
3:00	Questions and discussion	All
3:10	Suction dredge IPDES permit update	DEQ
3:20	Future meetings	DEQ
3:30	Open floor	All
4:00	Adjourn	